
SADGURU PROJECTS & DEVELOPMENTS PRIVATE LIMITED. 
CIN No: U45400WB2010PTC143896. 
Reg. Off:-122, Harisava Math, Kolkata -700 084. 

Ph No: - (033)3552 8484 
Emai id:- singhalshanti@gmail.com. 

The number, type and carpet area of the Apartment for the sale to Intending Purchasers and 
for Land Owners in the project along with the area exclusive balcony or veranda & the 
exclusive open terrace areas with the apartment (If any ): 

TOTAL NUMBER OF FLATS 
NO. OF STOREY 

OFFICE SIZE 

DETAILS OF CARPET AREA OF FLATS IN THE PROJECT EXCLUSIVE OF BALCONY : 

A.C. OFFICE- 1( Ground Floor) 
OFFICE- 2 ( Flrst Floor) 

Total OFFICE Carpet Area 

FLAT SIZE 

FLAT- 1( Second Floor) 
FLAT-2( Second Floor ) 
FLAT-3(Third Floor) 
FLAT-4 (Third Floor) 
FLAT-5 (Fourth Floor) 

FLAT- 6 ( Fourth Floor ) 

Total FLAT Carpet Area 

BALCONY AREA 
OPEN TERRACE 

6 NOS. 

Ground Plus Four (G + IV] 

AREA IN SQR.MTRS. 

: 18.45 SQR,MTRS 

63.350 SQM. 
131.52 SQM. 
194.870 SQM. 

AREA IN SQR.MTRS. 
67.344 SQM. 
68.041 SOM. 
67.344 SOM. 
68.041 SOM. 
67.344 SOM. 
68.041 SQM. 

169.89 SOR,MTRS. 

406.155 SQM. 

For SADGURU PROJECTS & DEVELOPMENTS PVT, LTD 
Sadguru Projects & Developments Pvt. Ltd. 

Director 

Director 

NO./ NOS. 
1 NO. 
1 NO. 

02 Shop 

NO./NOS. 
1 NO. 
1 NO. 
1 NO. 

1 NO. 

JAGMARG 

1 NO. 

1 NO. 

06 Flat 
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